Case No: 2301705/2018
2301706/2018
2301707/2018
2302191/2018
2302192/2018
2302193/2018
2302194/2018
2302195/2018
2302204/2018

EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimants: Jeremy Beecher - Phan
Marguerite Elliot
Patrick Moore
David Beasley
Julie Dickson
David Maffin
Rosemary Small
Danielle Walters
Jennifer Wright

Respondent: (1) The Camden Society
(2) The London Borough of Southwark

JUDGMENT

The proceedings are dismissed following a withdrawal of the claim by the
Claimants.

Acting Regional Employment Judge Davies

Date: 4th March 2019






